2. THICKNESS
Size Code Size Code
Edge Tape N/A (#7) Edge Tape Required (#7)
1/32" 132 1/2" 12
1/4" 14 3/4" 34
3/8" 38
3. FACE MATERIAL
Description Code

Finished Front and Back Surfaces* F2F
*N/A for 1/32", 1/4" and 3/8" material
How to order Custom Panels
5. SUBSTRATE*
Description Code
Particleboard PBD
Plywood PLY
Medium Density Fiberboard+ MDF
*N/A for 1/32" thickness  |  + MDF only offered with 1/4" thickness
7. EDGES TO RECEIVE EDGE TAPE (required for 1/2" & 3/4")
Description Code Description Code
No Edges NNNN Front & Back YNNY
All Edges YYYY Left & Right NYYN
Front Only YNNN Left & Back NYNY
Left Only NYNN Right & Back NNYY
Right Only NNYN Front, Left, Right YYYN
Back Only NNNY Front, Right, Back YNYY
Front & Left YYNN Front, Left, Back YYNY
Front & Right YNYN Left, Right, Back NYYY
Examples of custom panel configurations:
CP132WDVF1F24X36
CP | 132 | WDV | F1F | 24 X 36
•	 1/32" wood veneer finished to match door
•	 Finished on the front face only
•	 24" x 36" - grain will follow 36" height
•	 (Substrate and edge tape not available with 1/32" material)
132HPL24X36
132 | HPL | 24 X 36
14WDVMDF F1F24X36
14 | WDV | MDF | F1F | 24 X 36
•	 1/4" wood veneer finished to match door
•	 MDF (only substrate for 1/4" material)
•	 Finished on the front face only
•	 (Edge tape not available with 1/4" material)
12WDVPBDF1F24X36NYYN
12 | WDV | PBD | F1F | 24 X 36 | NYYN
•	 1/2" wood veneer on particleboard
•	 Edge tape on left & right edges
12MCIPLYF2F24X36YYNN
12 | MCI | PLY | F2F | 24 X | 36 | YYNN
•	 1/2", matches cabinet interior
•	 Plywood substrate finished on both surfaces
•	 Edge tape on front & left edges
34WDVPLYF1F24X36YYYY
34 | WDV | PLY | F1F | 24 X 36 | YYYY
•	 Edge tape on all four edges
34HPLPBDF2F24X36NNNN
34 | HPL | PBD | F2F | 24 X 36 | NNNN
•	 No edge tape
6. PANEL SIZE
Enter Width x Height in inches
WIDTH: Min. 3" – Max. 48"  |  HEIGHT: Min. 12" – Max. 96"
1. NOMENCLATURE - CP
Height matches
grain direction:
Back
Front
Le
ft
Ri
gh
t
Edge tape locations
(Front facing forward):
Cornerstone & Millennia | Custom Panels
Pricing Custom Panels
1/32" Material
Description MSRP
Wood Veneer $21.96
Exotic Wood $66.47
HPL $16.64
TSS / Foil $32.44
N/A: LPL